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MISSISSIPPI 
 
DESOTO RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 
COMO, MS 
8/20/2022 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
31 Attended 
CH LANNY PROVIENCE 89 
M1 STEVE BRYSON 86 
AA1 DON SHUMAKER 82 
AA2 MIKE BARTON 81 
AA3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 77 
A1 CAILE BRADHAM 82 
A2 JAMES L CLARK 75 
A3 CHARLES H HUGHES 69 
B1 DAVID M JORDAN 70 
C1 JEREMY M YOUNT 87 
C2 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 75 
C3 TIMOTHY L TAYLOR 70 
D1 CLINT KELLEY 62 
D2 JASON A LINDSEY 62 
D3 BILL HENDERSON 59 
SJCH NOAH D MAY 56 
SJRU LOGAN EARP 53 
SJ3 MATTHEW MCGEHEE 51 
JRCH CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 75 
VTCH STEVE BRYSON 86 
VTRU MIKE BARTON 81 
VT3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 77 
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 89 
SVRU DON SHUMAKER 82 
SV3 KITT BRYANT 75 
LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES 69 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
15 Attended 
CH STEVE BRYSON 42 
AA1 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 40 
AA2 MIKE BARTON 40 
AA3 GEORGE B KAWELL 33 
A1 JAMES L CLARK 31 
B1 DAVID M JORDAN 35 
C1 JEREMY M YOUNT 42 
C2 CLINT F TOWNSEND 39 
C3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 37 
D1 NOAH D MAY 25 
D2 PARR WORLEY 19 
SJCH NOAH D MAY 25 
SJRU PARR WORLEY 19 
JRCH CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 37 
VTCH STEVE BRYSON 42 
VTRU JEFFREY H PAPASAN 40 
VT3 MIKE BARTON 40 
SVCH GEORGE B KAWELL 33 
SVRU JAMES L CLARK 31 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
18 Attended 
CH STEVE BRYSON 48 
AA1 KITT BRYANT 42 
AA2 DON SHUMAKER 42 
AA3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 38 
A1 CAILE BRADHAM 45 
A2 LANNY PROVIENCE 43 
A3 BRIAN RISHEL 40 
C1 CLINT F TOWNSEND 45 
C2 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 42 

C3 TIMOTHY L TAYLOR 36 
D1 BILL HENDERSON 32 
D2 STEVEN DAVIS 30 
D3 JASON A LINDSEY 29 
JRCH CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 42 
VTCH STEVE BRYSON 48 
VTRU BRIAN RISHEL 40 
VT3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 38 
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 43 
SVRU KITT BRYANT 42 
SV3 DON SHUMAKER 42 
LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES 38 
 


